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Description

199204090000
39761

04/09/1992
03:13:22

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204090000
39771

04/09/1992
03:13:23

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204090000
39791

04/09/1992
03:13:24

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204090000
39821

04/09/1992
03:13:27

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204090000
39801

04/09/1992
03:13:25

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204090000
39811

04/09/1992
03:13:26

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204090000
39831

04/09/1992
03:13:27

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204090000
39851

04/09/1992
03:13:29

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204100000
40591

04/10/1992
10:23:26

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204100000
40601

04/10/1992
10:23:26

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204100000
40611

04/10/1992
10:23:27

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204100000
40651

04/10/1992
10:23:30

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204100000
40681

04/10/1992
10:23:32

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204100000
40671

04/10/1992
10:23:31

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204100000
40661

04/10/1992
10:23:31

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204100000
40711

04/10/1992
10:23:34

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204100000
40751

04/10/1992
10:23:37

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204100000
40731

04/10/1992
10:23:36

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204100000
40761

04/10/1992
10:23:38

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP



199204100000
40771

04/10/1992
10:23:38

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204100000
40791

04/10/1992
10:33:25

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204090000
37991

04/09/1992
09:57:04

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204090000
38001

04/09/1992
09:57:04

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204090000
37981

04/09/1992
09:57:03

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204090000
38061

04/09/1992
09:57:09

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204090000
38071

04/09/1992
09:57:10

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204090000
38171

04/09/1992
10:22:36

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204090000
38191

04/09/1992
10:22:37

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204090000
38151

04/09/1992
10:22:34

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204090000
38181

04/09/1992
10:22:36

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP


