Search (Criteria Fil	Iters Appli	ed: Party S	Seq= 1,0; I	Party Role	= Grantee	; Name= F	FEDERAL	HOME LC	OAN MOR	ΓCORP;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199204090000 39761	04/09/1992 03:13:22	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199204090000 39771	04/09/1992 03:13:23	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199204090000 39791	04/09/1992 03:13:24	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199204090000 39821	04/09/1992 03:13:27	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199204090000 39801	04/09/1992 03:13:25	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199204090000 39811	04/09/1992 03:13:26	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199204090000 39831	04/09/1992 03:13:27	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199204090000 39851	04/09/1992 03:13:29	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199204100000 40591	04/10/1992 10:23:26	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199204100000 40601	04/10/1992 10:23:26	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199204100000 40611	04/10/1992 10:23:27	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199204100000 40651	04/10/1992 10:23:30	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199204100000 40681	04/10/1992 10:23:32	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199204100000 40671	04/10/1992 10:23:31	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199204100000 40661	04/10/1992 10:23:31	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199204100000 40711	04/10/1992 10:23:34	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199204100000 40751	04/10/1992 10:23:37	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199204100000 40731	04/10/1992 10:23:36	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199204100000 40761	04/10/1992 10:23:38	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						

199204100000 40771	04/10/1992 10:23:38	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			
199204100000 40791	04/10/1992 10:33:25	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			
199204090000 37991	04/09/1992 09:57:04	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			
199204090000 38001	04/09/1992 09:57:04	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			
199204090000 37981	04/09/1992 09:57:03	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			
199204090000 38061	04/09/1992 09:57:09	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			
199204090000 38071	04/09/1992 09:57:10	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			
199204090000 38171	04/09/1992 10:22:36	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			
199204090000 38191	04/09/1992 10:22:37	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			
199204090000 38151	04/09/1992 10:22:34	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			
199204090000 38181	04/09/1992 10:22:36	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP			